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Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     

Wed., Sep 15 2010  2:36 p BRONCO AL Placed on IR Matthew Stafford DET QB Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Acquired Legedu Naanee SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p STEEL CURTAIN Released Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p STEEL CURTAIN Acquired Fred Taylor NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p The Problem Child Released Ryan Grant GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p the chalk Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p The Problem Child Acquired Peyton Hillis CLE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p the chalk Released Tashard Choice DAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p TRAILER TRASH Released Vince Young TEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p BRONCO AL Acquired Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p TRAILER TRASH Acquired Michael Vick PHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p the chalk Released Bernard Berrian MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p the chalk Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p TRAILER TRASH Acquired Mike Williams SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  11:05 p TRAILER TRASH Released Golden Tate SEA WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 3
     

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p the chalk Released Reggie Bush NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p STEEL CURTAIN Released Lee Evans BUF WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p STEEL CURTAIN Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p TEAM BOHICA Placed on IR Kareem Huggins TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p TEAM BOHICA Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p BRONCO AL Acquired Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p The Problem Child Acquired Louis Murphy OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p BulletHead Acquired Mark Clayton STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p The Problem Child Released Vincent Jackson SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p the chalk Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p BulletHead Released Brent Celek PHI TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p BRONCO AL Released Steve Breaston ARI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p the chalk Acquired Dexter McCluster KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p the chalk Released Julian Edelman NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p the chalk Acquired Vince Young TEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:06 p the chalk Released Jason Campbell OAK QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 24 2010  1:00 a TEAM BOHICA Released Chester Taylor CHI RB Owner

Fri., Sep 24 2010  9:13 p BulletHead Released Jabar Gaffney DEN WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 24 2010  9:13 p BulletHead Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 24 2010  11:05 p VISIGOTH'S Released Heath Miller PIT TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 24 2010  11:05 p TEAM BOHICA Acquired Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 24 2010  11:05 p VISIGOTH'S Acquired Mark Sanchez NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 24 2010  11:05 p TEAM BOHICA Placed on IR Kareem Huggins TAM RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 4
     

Tue., Sep 28 2010  11:13 a TRAILER TRASH Placed on IR Knowshon Moreno DEN RB Owner

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p BRONCO AL Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p VISIGOTH'S Acquired Ryan Torain WAS RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p BulletHead Acquired Kenneth Darby STL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p VISIGOTH'S Released Kevin Kolb PHI QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p BulletHead Released Donald Brown IND RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p STEEL CURTAIN Released Devin Aromashodu CHI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p STEEL CURTAIN Acquired Brandon Lloyd DEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p TEAM BOHICA Released Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p BRONCO AL Released Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p TRAILER TRASH Acquired Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p TEAM BOHICA Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p the chalk Acquired Leon Washington SEA RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p the chalk Released Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p TEAM BOHICA Acquired Graham Gano WAS K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Robert Meachem NOR WR Waiver Wire
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Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p the chalk Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p the chalk Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Julius Jones NOR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 p TEAM BOHICA Released Ryan Succop KAN K Waiver Wire

     
Week 5
     

Thu., Oct 7 2010  11:19 a TRAILER TRASH Released Jerome Harrison PHI RB Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  10:04 p BRONCO AL Released Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  10:04 p BRONCO AL Taken off IR Matthew Stafford DET QB Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  9:55 p TEAM BOHICA Taken off IR Kareem Huggins TAM RB Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  9:55 p TEAM BOHICA Released Chester Taylor CHI RB Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p the chalk Released Dexter McCluster KAN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p BRONCO AL Released Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p TRAILER TRASH Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p STEEL CURTAIN Released Fred Taylor NWE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p MO CHARGER Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p BRONCO AL Acquired Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p TRAILER TRASH Released Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p STEEL CURTAIN Acquired Mike Bell CLE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p the chalk Acquired Braylon Edwards NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p MO CHARGER Released Darren Sproles SDG RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p VISIGOTH'S Acquired Davone Bess MIA WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p BulletHead Released Kenneth Darby STL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Brandon Tate NWE WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p TEAM BOHICA Released Graham Gano WAS K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p TEAM BOHICA Acquired Mike Nugent CIN K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Released Jeff Reed SFO K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p VISIGOTH'S Placed on IR Clinton Portis WAS RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:05 p BulletHead Acquired Chris Cooley WAS TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:06 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired John Kuhn GNB RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:06 p BulletHead Acquired Jason Hanson DET K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:06 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Carnell Williams TAM RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:06 p BulletHead Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:32 a TRAILER TRASH Placed on IR Knowshon Moreno DEN RB Owner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  12:20 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Laurent Robinson STL WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  12:20 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Shaun Hill DET QB Commissioner

     
Week 6
     

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p STEEL CURTAIN Acquired Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p STEEL CURTAIN Released Chris Wells ARI RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Released Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p BRONCO AL Acquired Kenny Britt TEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p BRONCO AL Placed on IR Pierre Thomas NOR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p TRAILER TRASH Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Acquired Jabar Gaffney DEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p BulletHead Released Mark Clayton STL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p BulletHead Acquired Carnell Williams TAM RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p The Problem Child Released Tony Gonzalez ATL TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released John Kuhn GNB RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p The Problem Child Acquired Steve Johnson BUF WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Acquired Mike Hart IND RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Released Derek Anderson ARI QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Released Tim Hightower ARI RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p TRAILER TRASH Acquired Graham Gano WAS K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p TRAILER TRASH Released Lawrence Tynes NYG K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Jason Witten DAL TE Waiver Wire
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Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:05 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  9:41 a MO CHARGER Released Patrick Crayton SDG WR Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  9:54 a TRAILER TRASH Taken off IR Knowshon Moreno DEN RB Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  9:54 a TRAILER TRASH Released Laurence Maroney DEN RB Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  9:55 a TRAILER TRASH Placed on IR Michael Vick PHI QB Owner

     
Week 7
     

Thu., Oct 21 2010  7:03 p TRAILER TRASH Taken off IR Michael Vick PHI QB Owner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  12:37 a TEAM BOHICA Placed on IR Dallas Clark IND TE Owner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  12:38 a TEAM BOHICA Released Kareem Huggins TAM RB Owner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p STEEL CURTAIN Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p TRAILER TRASH Acquired Josh Brown STL K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p the chalk Released Mario Manningham NYG WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p TRAILER TRASH Released Rian Lindell BUF K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p STEEL CURTAIN Released Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p the chalk Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Brandon Tate NWE WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p the chalk Released Jason Snelling ATL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p BulletHead Released Chris Cooley WAS TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p BulletHead Released Carnell Williams TAM RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p The Problem Child Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p You Never Know77 Placed on IR Jermichael Finley GNB TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p the chalk Acquired Derrick Ward HOU RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p The Problem Child Released David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p BRONCO AL Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p You Never Know77 Acquired Chris Wells ARI RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p BulletHead Acquired Danny Amendola STL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p BulletHead Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p BRONCO AL Released Houston Texans HOU Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Danario Alexander STL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p You Never Know77 Released Mike Hart IND RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Shaun Hill DET QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p the chalk Released Chad Henne MIA QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p the chalk Acquired Kevin Kolb PHI QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 22 2010  11:06 p You Never Know77 Acquired Javon Ringer TEN RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 8
     

Wed., Oct 27 2010  11:04 p TEAM BOHICA Released Dallas Clark IND TE Owner

Fri., Oct 29 2010  6:54 p VISIGOTH'S Released Clinton Portis WAS RB Owner

Fri., Oct 29 2010  6:54 p VISIGOTH'S Placed on IR Malcom Floyd SDG WR Owner

Fri., Oct 29 2010  10:11 p BulletHead Placed on IR DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p BRONCO AL Acquired Josh Freeman TAM QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p STEEL CURTAIN Acquired Chad Henne MIA QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p BulletHead Acquired Donald Brown IND RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p The Problem Child Released Louis Murphy OAK WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p STEEL CURTAIN Released Sam Bradford STL QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p VISIGOTH'S Acquired Nate Burleson DET WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p The Problem Child Acquired Jason Witten DAL TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p MO CHARGER Released Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p STEEL CURTAIN Released Mike Bell CLE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Lee Evans BUF WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p BRONCO AL Released Tony Romo DAL QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p TEAM BOHICA Acquired LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Danario Alexander STL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p STEEL CURTAIN Acquired Reggie Bush NOR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:05 p MO CHARGER Acquired Jon Kitna DAL QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:06 p BulletHead Released Danny Amendola STL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:06 p BulletHead Acquired Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:06 p The Problem Child Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Defense Waiver Wire
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Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:06 p TEAM BOHICA Released Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:06 p TEAM BOHICA Acquired Carnell Williams TAM RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:06 p TEAM BOHICA Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:06 p The Problem Child Released Denver Broncos DEN Defense Waiver Wire

     
Week 9
     

Fri., Nov 5 2010  8:36 p BulletHead Released Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Michael Jenkins ATL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p the chalk Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p the chalk Released Kevin Kolb PHI QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p VISIGOTH'S Released Nate Burleson DET WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p VISIGOTH'S Acquired Kevin Smith DET RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Released Eddie Royal DEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p TEAM BOHICA Released Dustin Keller NYJ TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p TRAILER TRASH Acquired Connor Barth TAM K Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p BulletHead Acquired James Jones GNB WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p BulletHead Released Zach Miller OAK TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p TEAM BOHICA Acquired Jacob Tamme IND TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Marcel Reece OAK RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p TRAILER TRASH Released Josh Brown STL K Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Released Javon Ringer TEN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p You Never Know77 Acquired Vincent Jackson SDG WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:05 p BulletHead Acquired Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Waiver Wire

Sun., Nov 7 2010  12:05 p You Never Know77 Released Jermichael Finley GNB TE Owner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  12:05 p You Never Know77 Placed on IR Donald Driver GNB WR Owner

     
Week 10
     

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a the chalk Acquired Jacoby Ford OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Lee Evans BUF WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a BulletHead Acquired Mike Goodson CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a the chalk Released Deion Branch NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a BulletHead Released Marion Barber DAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a TEAM BOHICA Released Wes Welker NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a VISIGOTH'S Released Kevin Smith DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a You Never Know77 Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a BRONCO AL Released Kenny Britt TEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a VISIGOTH'S Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a BulletHead Released Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a The Problem Child Released Mason Crosby GNB K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a BRONCO AL Released Matthew Stafford DET QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a BRONCO AL Acquired Sam Bradford STL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a BulletHead Acquired Nate Burleson DET WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a The Problem Child Acquired Jeff Reed SFO K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a TEAM BOHICA Acquired Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a TEAM BOHICA Acquired Billy Cundiff BAL K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a BRONCO AL Acquired Danny Amendola STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:00 a TEAM BOHICA Released Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 13 2010  3:54 p VISIGOTH'S Placed on IR Steve Smith NYG WR Owner

Sat., Nov 13 2010  3:54 p VISIGOTH'S Taken off IR Malcom Floyd SDG WR Owner

     
Week 11
     

Tue., Nov 16 2010  11:58 a BRONCO AL Taken off IR Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  11:58 a BRONCO AL Released Johnny Knox CHI WR Owner

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p the chalk Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Steve Breaston ARI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p the chalk Released Leon Washington SEA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Seyi Ajirotutu SDG WR Waiver Wire
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Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p BRONCO AL Released Danny Amendola STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p BulletHead Released James Jones GNB WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p The Problem Child Acquired Mason Crosby GNB K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p BulletHead Acquired Lawrence Tynes NYG K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p BRONCO AL Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p BulletHead Acquired Wes Welker NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p BulletHead Released Joe Nedney SFO K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p The Problem Child Released Minnesota Vikings MIN Defense Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p The Problem Child Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Defense Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p The Problem Child Released Jeff Reed SFO K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p the chalk Released Derrick Ward HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  11:17 p the chalk Acquired Marion Barber DAL RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 24 2010  11:16 p the chalk Released Brandon Marshall MIA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 24 2010  11:16 p the chalk Acquired Santonio Holmes NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 24 2010  11:16 p the chalk Released Vince Young TEN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 24 2010  11:16 p the chalk Acquired Shaun Hill DET QB Waiver Wire

     
Week 13
     

Wed., Dec 1 2010  11:15 p the chalk Released C.J. Spiller BUF RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  11:15 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Marcel Reece OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  11:15 p the chalk Acquired Brian Westbrook SFO RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  11:15 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Maurice Morris DET RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  11:15 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Seyi Ajirotutu SDG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  11:15 p The Problem Child Acquired Anthony Dixon SFO RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  11:15 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  11:15 p The Problem Child Released Frank Gore SFO RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 14
     

Wed., Dec 8 2010  11:12 p TEAM BOHICA Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  11:12 p the chalk Acquired Tashard Choice DAL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  11:12 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Acquired Josh Brown STL K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  11:12 p The Problem Child Released Willis McGahee BAL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  11:12 p BulletHead Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  11:12 p the chalk Released Marion Barber DAL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  11:12 p The Problem Child Acquired James Starks GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  11:12 p FOURSOME FEARSOME Released Nick Folk NYJ K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  11:12 p BulletHead Released Nate Burleson DET WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  11:12 p BulletHead Released Brett Favre MIN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  11:12 p BulletHead Acquired Kenny Britt TEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  11:12 p TEAM BOHICA Released Dez Bryant DAL WR Waiver Wire

Sun., Dec 12 2010  12:25 p VISIGOTH'S Taken off IR Steve Smith NYG WR Owner

Sun., Dec 12 2010  12:25 p VISIGOTH'S Released Davone Bess MIA WR Owner

     
Week 15
     
     
Week 16
     

Wed., Dec 22 2010  11:10 p The Problem Child Acquired Derrick Ward HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 22 2010  11:10 p The Problem Child Released James Starks GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 22 2010  11:10 p BulletHead Acquired Tim Tebow DEN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 22 2010  11:10 p BulletHead Released Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

     
Offseason
     
     


